991223221 - 956569570 -9354084173 - 013886010
AV.POLONIA 1509 LIMA-SJL

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY
NO (PART CODE) WOOMBER W16

W, 77777k

ORIGINAL PARTS




19 |1583B-PE03-0000 CLAMP INLET PIPE 2
20  |18007-ME30-0000 PACKING SILENCER 1
21 [91138-1008-04000X BOLT M8X40 2
22 |1922A-ME30-0000 STOP PLATE 1
23 |B16674A006001070X BOLT M6X10 1

(PART CODE)

CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

WOOMBER W16

91521-13001400000 PIN 13X14
9022B-ME30-0000 GASKET ASSY, CYLINDER HEAD
B16674A006002070X BOLT M6X20

1554B-ME30-00000W

PLUG OF TIGHTENER

90211-BA81-0000

GASKET, TENSIONER

1110B-ME30-00000W

CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY

90205-ME30-0000

GASKET, CYLINDER BLOCK

[N || s |W N =

91522-06001200000

(PART CODE)
15707-BA81-0000

PIN 6X12

VALVE MECHANISM

WOOMBER W16
VALVE LOCKER

[\CR I I (e (VS Gl ) )

15705-ME30-0100

SPRING SEAT

15703-ME30-0100

VALVE OUTER SPRING

1572B-BA81-0000

SEAL, VALVE STEM

(S0 (= IR W)

15706-ME30-0000

OUTER VALVE SPRING RETAINER

w s s s oo

W, 77777 2k

ORIGINAL PARTS



e

774

/

WOOMBER W16

RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

w
(=]
=)
o
=
-4
g
&




Y, 77

ORIGINAL PARTS

LEFT CRANKCASE COVER
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16




CLUTCH ASSY
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16

IDOEER

ORIGINAL PARTS

OIL PUMP
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16



LEFT CRANKCASE
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16

W, 77777

ORIGINAL PARTS




RIGHT CRANKCASE
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16

Y, 7777 ;

ORIGINAL PARTS

CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY/PISTON
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16




Y77

ORIGINAL PARTS

TRANSMISSION MAIN, COUNTER SHAFT
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16




l ’ R
WOTHEER ' ,@ o

0R|6INA|.2?AR1'5

KICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16



GEARSHIFT MECHANISM
NO (PART CODE) WOOMBER W16




(PART CODE)

MAGNETO COMP

WOOMBER W16

L T

SRIGINAL FaRTS

1 82120-ME30-000043 STATOR ASSY, MAGNETO 1
2 82130-ME30-0000 ROTOR ASSY, MAGNETO 1
3 B000700105003070X SCREW M5X30 2
4 91213-ME30-0000 NUT M14X1.5 1
5 B000700105001070X SCREW M5X10 2
6 93301-5152152500N WASHER 15.2X1.5X25 1
ELECTRIC STARTING MECHANI
(PART CODE) WOOMBER W16
1 82200-ME30-000051 STARTING MOTOR ASSY 1
2 B16674A006002570X BOLT M6X25 2
3 21402-ME30-0000 SHAFT, REDUCTION, 1 1
4 23226-M037-0000 CIRCLIP 1
5 93302-52552041000 DISH WASHER 1
6 21426-ME30-0000 OUTER FRICTION DISK 2
7 21421-ME30-0500 GEAR, REDUCTION, 1 1
8 21403-ME30-0000 SLEEVE, GEAR 1
9 B0007001060050702 SCREW M6 X50 1
10 ]21402-ME30-0100 SHAFT, REDUCTION, 2 1
11  ]21401-ME30-0000 GEAR, REDUCTION, 2 1
12 193301-51520523000 WASHER 15.2X0.5X23 1
13 |B0089401150000000 CIRCLIP 15 1
14  |B000930006000000B WASHER 1
15 |B000700106004070X SCREW M6X40 1
16  |2140A-ME30-0100 GEAR REDUCTION ASSY, 1 1
17  |21425-ME30-0000 WASHER 1

(PART CODE)

81100-ME30-000020

ELECTRIC

WOOMBER W16
IGNITION COIL

16
o 1110 )
TR W
Bl M TORICER

ORIGINAL PARTS



81200-ME30-0200

C.D.I

83100-JA32-0400

RECTIFIER

82290-1049-000016

RELAY

ORIGINAL PARTS





































